Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Ptywackie 2025
Poznan, 21.2.2025

Konkurencja 13
2025.02.21 - 11:08

Chtopcoéw, 25m dowolny

8 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

MILIK Wiktor

MISAN Mikhail
STACHURSKI Ignacy
JURAK-HAIDARI Antoni
GARBARCZYK Marcel
SITKO Daniel
CZARTOSZEWSKI Igor
WASZKOWIAK Jan
SWIRSKI Marcel
GLAPINSKI Przemystaw
KASPRZAK Stanistaw
SMIECHOWSKI Franciszek
STAWUJAK Szymon

Rok ur.

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Czas

Gminny Klub Plywacki 7 Zdréj Trzebnica 18.94

KU AZS UAM SP 67 Poznan
KTP Iskra Konin

KU AZS UAM SP51 Poznanh
Ktp "Posejdon" Konin

KTP Iskra Konin

Uks Cityzen

Uks Cityzen

KU AZS UAM SP 67 Poznan
Uks Cityzen

KU AZS UAM SP51 Poznan
KU AZS UAM SP 67 Poznan
KU AZS UAM SP 67 Poznan

19.22
22.06
22.78
22.86
24.75
24.81
27.78
29.81
30.25
3241
33.00
33.30

Pkt.

110
105
69
63
62
49
49

28
27
21
20
20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Michat Derewecki

2025.02.21 12:07 - Strona 1



